



Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Dwivate, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

in SLPs 1638-45/99 & 2186-90/99 Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.  
Mr. VG Pragasam, Adv.

in SLP 1354/99 Mr. PK Jain, Adv.

in SLP 17419/99 Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Adjourned sine die.

To be listed after the decision of the Constitution Bench in the appeal arising out of S.L.P. (C) No.18433 of 1998 and connected matters.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(N.Moorjani)  
Asstt. Registrar